

**HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
JODHPUR**

D.B. Spl. Appl. Writ No. 426/2022

Rajasthan Housing Board

----Appellant

Versus

Legal Representatives Of Decased Plaintiff Mani Ram

----Respondent

For Appellant(s) : Mr. Jaideep Singh Saluja

For Respondent(s) : ---

HON'BLE THE ACTING CHIEF JUSTICE MR.MANINDRA MOHAN SHRIVASTAVA

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE VINOD KUMAR BHARWANI

Order

05/08/2022

Caveat has been filed. Reply may filed on stay application.

List this matter along with S.A.W. 361/2022 in the week commencing 22.08.2022.

(VINOD KUMAR BHARWANI),J (MANINDRA MOHAN SHRIVASTAVA),ACJ

51-DeepikaV/-

सत्यमेव जयते