


**HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN AT
JODHPUR**

D.B. Spl. Appl. Writ No. 361/2022

Rajasthan Housing Board

----Appellant

Versus

Hema Ram

----Respondent

Connected With

D.B. Spl. Appl. Writ No. 426/2022

For Appellant(s) : Mr. Jaideep Singh Saluja
Mr. Harshvardhan Singh Rathore
For Respondent(s) : Mr. Rajeev Purohit
Mr. Ayush Gehlot
Mr. Kshitij Vyas

**HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE PUSHPENDRA SINGH BHATI
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MUNNURI LAXMAN**

Order

13/05/2024

List the matters on 11.07.2024, as prayed.

(MUNNURI LAXMAN),J

(DR.PUSHPENDRA SINGH BHATI),J

11-12-devrajP/-